www.sifamtinsley.com 1
Application example
T23CT
  - AC/ DC Transducer
•	 The Hallotron transducer is intended for continuous conversion of the effective DC and AC
current into a standardized DC signal.
•	 The transducer’s output signal is galvanically isolated from the input signal.
•	 The transducer is mounted directly on the busbar using mounting screws, on the wall

T23CT- AC/ DC Transducer
ordering
Order example:
The code: T23CT-4 1 00 M 0  means:
                    T23CT  - transducer T23CT
  	 4 -  primary current 200 A,
	 1 -  with DIN rail mounting kit,
   	 00 - standard version,
  	 M -  polish-english user’s manual,
  	 0 -  without extra requirements.
T23CT-19
ACCESSORIES:
ACCESSORIES
Description View Ordering code
DIN rail mounting
kit LH000-0904-130-128
Busbar and wall
mounting kit
      Thread cutting screw 4 x 45mm                              Wall mounting clamp                                       Swivel                         Shoe for self tapping M4 screw
LH000-0904-130-142
Transducer T23CT  - X X XX X X
Primary current In [A]:
50 1
100 2
150 3
200 4
300 5
DIN rail mounting kit:
without 0
with 1